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AVERAGE DAILY PAROLE AND OUTPATIENT POPULATIONS 
SUPERVISED IN CALIFORNIA. 

Parole and 
outpatient Populations 

Total Su~rvised Parolees 

JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 1992 

Year 
Average 

Jan-Mar Apr-Jun 
1992 1992 

Jul-Sep Oct-Dec 
1992 1992 

and Ou tpa tien ts. . . . . . . .. :}rf::::::;::::::~:'§'~:::§:§:~ .;:!:::i:!:i::::·~:1;i:;1;;§~: o;;:,i::::,i·:::::~::~:J::;~t.t1· ):::::f!::::::;::~':§~·::§;11::;;:::!:{§~}:$.:i."~:: 

Total Men. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .::::;;':i;;;r:::::;~?:2Xg:;2;9,'~i~!!;i:!i'::2,§}':fK1:'§; }:;·:!:::;::1:i~;l'i.;i;§.g?'::::~i:;':;;':;'l;2t:~·§]·. ::5:'J:i,i!7'i/A,§§' , 

Total Felons & Co-Ops .. 
Felons ............. . 
Co-Ops ............. . 

Outpatients ..........•. 

Total Felons & Co-ops .. 
Felons .............. 
Co-Ops .............. 

Outpatients .......... , 

74,749 
72,740 
2,008 

2,522 

7,721 
7,536 

185 

819 

73,604 
71,622 
1,982 

2,442 

7,610 
7,427 

183 

812 

75,144 
73,137 
-2,007 

2,548 

7,780 
7,595 

185 

832 

NOTE: Due to rounding, numbers may not add to total . 
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75,387 
73,341 
2,046 

2,550 

7,795 
7,609 

186 

815 

74,859 
72,861 
1,998 

2,546 

7,697 
7,512 

185 

816 
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